RO3 SICAR 2PT

SICAR - aux 2 premiers tombeés

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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DUBOIS Reynald
VANDERMEERSCH Ja
GUIRADO Ludovic
CORIS Mere & Fil
PEREIRA P&F Manu
DELAMARE LEBAS
BUQUET Francis
DUTHEIL Patrick
FOLOPPE Jean-Chr
FRESNAY Yohan
MOUCHARD Marcel
HORCHOLLES Danny
PAZOLA Patrick
CORIS Bruno / AN

Prix
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Points

55
12
42
23
21
31
33
63
11
16
23
10
17
19

Société
BIHORE

LE HAV M
ST NICOLAS
ELBEUF
SOTTEV
ELBEUF
BIHORE
ELBEUF
DUCLAIR
BIHORE
NEUVI DIEP
ETREPAGNY
FECAMP
ELBEUF



